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3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km

DSA5L—2A 2022/03/20 14:35 . .

L—2 FtaRef 14:37:53

Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(14) B KREZE GSX750S%k (7) BrimiEfE KTM1290R
1 14:39:22.647 44.518 16.632 6.776 21.110 150.8 1 14:39:34.578 47.994 18.125 7.759 22.110 142.5
2 14:40:07.210 44.563 16.776 6.758 21.029 143.2 2 14:40:23.102 48.524 18.259 7.797 22.468 138.8
3 14:40:51.604 44.394 16.736 6.815 20.843 144.8 3 14:41:11.544 48.442 18.348 7.838 22.256 140.6
4 14:41:36.241 44.637 16.941 6.625 21.071 139.2 4 14:42:00.834 49.290 18.472 8.214 22.604 138.8
5 14:42:21.047 44.806 17.016 6.791 20.999 139.5 5 14:42:49.252 48.418 18.447 7.785 22.186 144.4
6 14:43:05.823 44.776 17.309 6.783 20.684 136.0 6 14:43:38.263 49.011 18.329 8.233 22.449 134.7
7 14:43:51.143 45.320 17.074 6.862 21.384 136.7 7 14:44:26.568 48.305 18.156 7.782 22.367 136.0
8 14:44:36.305 45,162 17.018 6.838 21.306 147.9 8 14:45:14.558 47.990 18.142 7.717 22.131 141.7
9 14:45:21.604 45.299 17.064 7.010 21.225 140.6 9 14:46:02.206 47.648 17.730 7.746 22.172 144.4

(76) #BEEFISE XIR1300 (54) 7&EKEEB 2900rs
1 14:39:23.261 44.768 16.761 6.836 21.171 151.3 1 14:39:35.871 48.914 18.533 7.685 22.696 132.4
2 14:40:07.945 44.684 16.900 6.888 20.896 152.5 2 14:40:24.062 48.191 18.022 7.573 22.596 134.3
3 14:40:52.627 44.682 16.806 6.930 20.946 152.1 3 14:41:12.618 48.556 18.055 7.657 22.844 143.6
4 14:41:37.574 44.947 16.980 6.998 20.969 149.2 4 14:42:01.340 48.722 18.321 7.737 22.664 140.3
5 14:42:22.701 45.127 17.107 6.970 21.050 148.8 5 14:42:50.208 48.868 18.148 7.831 22.889 137.1
6 14:43:08.921 46.220 17.603 7.184 21.433 149.2 6 14:43:38.770 48.562 17.950 7.946 22.666 142.1
7 14:43:55.988 47.067 17.859 7.162 22.046 147.5 7 14:44:26.992 48.222 18.091 7.654 22.477 139.5
8 14:44:42.474 46.486 17.781 7.010 21.695 146.7 8 14:45:15.245 48.253 18.052 7.688 22.513 142.9
9 14:45:28.731 46.257 17.499 7.087 21.671 151.3 9 14:46:03.141 47.896 18.006 7.431 22.459 141.4

(30) AN R1200R (47) J& ##X GPZ900R
1 14:39:29.146 47.116 17.691 7.187 22.238 147.5 1 14:39:38.049 50.555 19.136 7.752 23.667 135.7
2 14:40:16.340 47.194 17.497 7.191 22.506 148.8 2 14:40:28.104 50.055 19.349 7.725 22.981 134.3
3 14:41:03.600 47.260 17.822 7.252 22.186 148.4 3 14:41:17.638 49.534 19.206 7.684 22.644 135.0
4 14:41:51.382 47.782 18.280 7.112 22.390 138.5 4 14:42:06.050 48.412 18.601 7.275 22.536 130.8
5 14:42:39.296 47.914 18.313 7.135 22.466 140.3 5 14:42:54.051 48.001 18.474 7.075 22.452 136.7
6 14:43:26.859 47.563 18.087 7.171 22.305 139.9 6 14:43:41.600 47.549 18.334 7.164 22.051 133.3
7 14:44:14.994 48.135 18.162 7.276 22.697 146.7 7 14:44:29.369 47.769 18.517 7.161 22.091 129.8
8 14:45:03.348 48.354 18.248 7.339 22.767 139.9 8 14:45:16.994 47.625 18.239 7.242 22.144 130.1
9 14:45:52.006 48.658 18.169 7.240 23.249 144.4 9 14:46:04.957 47.963 18.347 7.259 22.357 134.0

(18) /hE#Z R1200GS (28) HFE S F xjr1200
1 14:39:33.646 48.416 18.213 7.400 22.803 141.7 1 14:39:36.151 48.958 18.741 7.519 22.698 131.7
2 14:40:22.158 48.512 18.538 7.388 22.586 145.6 2 14:40:24.447 48.296 18.438 7.418 22.440 125.3
3 14:41:10.030 47.872 18.079 7.366 22.427 147.1 3 14:41:12.896 48.449 18.030 7.665 22.754 128.9
4 14:41:58.435 48.405 18.563 7.273 22.569 141.4 4 14:42:01.595 48.699 18.657 7.463 22.579 128.6
5 14:42:46.414 47.979 18.103 7.393 22.483 145.9 5 14:42:50.431 48.836 18.337 7.577 22.922 137.4
6 14:43:34.182 47.768 18.019 7.316 22.433 141.7 6 14:43:39.193 48.762 18.116 7712 22.934 136.4
7 14:44:21.911 47.729 18.013 7.266 22.450 138.1 7 14:44:27.357 48.164 18.372 7.289 22.503 137.4
8 14:45:09.731 47.820 17.955 7.415 22.450 144.8 8 14:45:15.655 48.298 18.249 7.464 22.585 133.0
9 14:45:57.161 47.430 17.906 7.198 22.326 142.5 9 14:46:05.037 49.382 18.808 7.366 23.208 134.7

(6) #AZ5L £77-1100 (37) XR % GPz900R
1 14:39:32.933 48.162 18.047 7.803 22.312 136.0 1 14:39:37.866 51.585 20.115 7.826 23.644 122.4
2 14:40:20.480 47.547 17.796 7.597 22.154 141.0 2 14:40:27.831 49.965 19.448 7.642 22.875 122.4
3 14:41:08.283 47.803 17.900 7.629 22.274 145.9 3 14:41:16.742 48.911 18.604 7.675 22.632 134.7
4 14:41:56.670 48.387 18.392 7.519 22.476 138.1 4 14:42:05.857 49.115 18.651 7.675 22.789 133.7
5 14:42:44.377 47.707 17.999 7.592 22.116 138.8 5 14:42:55.093 49.236 18.847 7.811 22.578 131.1
6 14:43:32.676 48.299 18.402 7.559 22.338 135.7 6 14:43:44.031 48.938 18.494 7.608 22.836 134.0
7 14:44:20.931 48.255 18.370 7.495 22.390 130.8 7 14:44:32.667 48.636 18.784 7.398 22.454 131.1
8 14:45:09.414 48.483 18.457 7.499 22.527 136.4 8 14:45:20.959 48.292 18.230 7.617 22.445 132.7
9 14:45:58.861 49.447 19.069 7.534 22.844 131.7 9 14:46:10.163 49.204 18.820 7.519 22.865 130.4

(97) KREBE ZRX1200R (32) FAMEA GPZ900R
1 14:39:32.115 49.096 19.210 7.810 22.076 117.4 1 14:39:22.432 44.600 16.540 6.896 21.164 160.7
2 14:40:21.436 49.321 19.183 7.675 22.463 126.8 2 14:40:07.018 44.586 16.572 6.888 21.126 156.1
3 14:41:10.389 48.953 19.094 7.731 22.128 127.4 3 14:40:51.443 44.425 16.450 6.862 21.113 162.2
4 14:41:59.620 49,231 19.341 7.870 22.020 123.9 4 14:41:36.066 44.623 16.551 6.840 21.232 156.5
5 14:42:47.776 48.156 18.413 7.452 22.291 129.8 5 14:42:20.898 44.832 16.675 6.808 21.349 154.3
6 14:43:36.138 48.362 18.876 7.451 22.035 123.6 6 14:43:05.417 44.519 16.457 6.808 21.254 158.8
7 14:44:24.479 48.341 18.649 7.413 22.279 126.2 7 14:43:50.797 45.380 16.934 7.017 21.429 141.7
8 14:45:12.865 48.386 18.784 7.559 22.043 125.6
9 14:46:00.853 47.988 18.611 7.372 22.005 127.4 (87) BARMHA GPZ900R

OF Ea Orbits
FALDR—
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GOLDEXAFEE—5~/1~7 1.120 km HE R
2022/03/20 14:35 . .-

Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime s1 S2 S3

1 14:39:29.541 47.052 17.850 7.268 21.934 142.9

2 14:40:16.957 47.416 17.671 7.457 22.288 139.2

3 14:41:03.860 46.903  17.657 7.244 22.002 145.9

4 14:41:51.703 47.843 18.494 7.225 22.124 144.0

5 14:42:39.595 47.892 18.383 7.297 22.212 137.8

6 14:43:27.539 47.944 18.276 7.411 22.257 145.9
EHRIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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